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PRODUCT INFORMATION:

The mid-range offering of the VL series, the VL4 has 
a streamline design for machines with 12-48 volt 
systems offering up to 825 effective lumen lights 
with 4 LED’s. The VL4 is available with a thru bolt 
mount or a bracket mount to easily tilt the light to 
shine light where it is needed and has alternative 
coloured LED options in white, green or red.

LIGHT BEAM PATTERNS:

www.tyrilights.com

1 Lux

2 Lux
5 Lux

10 Lux
25 Lux
50 Lux

VL4 - 600
Wide 45O+

 Symmetrical

150623

Operating Temp: -40° to 75OC
-40O to 85OC

Light Pattern: Symmetric,
Asymmetric

Lens Material: Plastic

Housing: Cast Aluminium 

Mounting Options: 
Thru Bolt

Connector: (DT04-2P) Built in
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